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Florida Department of Education/Division of Early Learning 
School Readiness (SR) 

Program Specialist & Regions Served 
 
 
 

Northwest Region 
Gregory Allerellie 
850-221-8839 
gregory.allerellie@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Big Bend Region (Gadsden, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, 

Taylor, Wakulla) 
• Emerald Coast (Okaloosa, Walton) 
• Escambia 
• Northwest Florida (Bay, Calhoun, Franklin, Gulf, Holmes, 

Jackson, Washington), 
• Santa Rosa 

Northeast Region 
Matthew Moore 
904-718-0304 
Matthew.Moore@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Duval 
• Flagler 
• Volusia 
• Florida’s Gateway (Columbia, Hamilton, Lafayette, Suwannee, 

Union) 
• North Florida (Clay, Nassau, Baker, Bradford, Putnam, St. Johns) 

Central Region 
Toni Jackson 
850-717-8564 
Toni.Jackson@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Lake 
• Marion 
• Orange 
• Osceola 
• Seminole 

West Central I Region 
Cindy Campbell 
850-717-8625 
Cindy.Campbell@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Alachua 
• Nature Coast (Citrus, Dixie, Gilchrist, Levy, Sumter) 
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Southwest Region 
Penney Norton 
863-453-0145 
Penney.Norton@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Florida’s Heartland (Charlotte, Desoto, Hardee, Highlands) 
• Manatee 
• Polk 
• Sarasota 
• Southwest Florida (Collier, Glades, Hendry, Lee) 

 Southeast Region 
Carrie Russie 
850-717-8586 
Carrie.Russie@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Brevard 
• IRMO (Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee) 
• Palm Beach 
• St. Lucie 

South Region 
Vacant 
850-717-8625 
Cindy.Campbell@del.fldoe.org 

Early Learning Coalitions (Counties) Served: 
• Broward 
• Miami-Dade/Monroe 
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